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DAAC vs. Seahorse - 11/18/2017

Results - Session1
 
Event 1  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 2:25.44Garrett, Eva Joy

34.34 37.11 37.31 36.68

DAAC-MA 132 2:32.23Clabaugh, Val N

34.83 39.18 40.31 37.91

DAAC-MA 133 2:38.33Martini, Claudia G

33.77 39.85 42.85 41.86

SST 134 2:45.92Mitchell, Olivia

36.53 40.79 44.59 44.01

SST 135 2:51.35Ozsvath, Gabrielle

36.57 42.04 45.99 46.75

 
Event 2  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 2:01.51Glatfelter, Tanner

26.87 31.81 31.58 31.25

SST 142 2:27.23Plesic IV, Richard

31.58 37.03 39.87 38.75

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.26DAAC-MA

1) Elliott, Maya 8 2) Sheridan, Riley M 8

3) Wise, Kylie 7 4) Spahr, Olivia 6

56.58 48.68

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.75DAAC-MA

1) Kline, Elliot 8 2) Thomas, Tayvon 7

3) Crosley, Chase D 8 4) Santos, Antonio 8

46.87 42.88

A2 1:57.29SST

1) Meckley, Jake 8 2) Grabowski, Andrew 6

3) Cross, Eli 8 4) Carter, Joey 8

1:06.78 50.51

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.47SST

1) Pareja, Sofia 10 2) Albrecht, Chloe 10

3) Mitchell, Cara 10 4) Lucabaugh, Georgia 9

44.87 1:54.60

A2 2:43.97DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Eden M 9 2) Thomas, Tristen 10

3) Coble, Aubrey L 9 4) Eyster, Maggie 10

44.93 1:59.04

B3 3:12.43DAAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Adley M 10 2) Grasser, Kady E 9

3) Koontz, Emma E 9 4) Deamer, Rene 10

29.32 2:43.11

C4 3:25.59DAAC-MA

1) Grim, Lily A 9 2) Lamparter, Mia A 9

3) McKinney, Kira H 10 4) Wentz, Clover 10

1:48.35 1:37.24

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:58.66SST

1) Cunningham, Justin 9 2) Piatt, Eliott 10

3) Cromer, Owen 10 4) Cross, Dagim 10

37.88 41.48

A2 3:03.17DAAC-MA

1) Hockenberry, Mason 10 2) Whitacre, Nick 9

3) Vu, Kevin 9 4) Steele, Ryan T 9

41.89 53.76 46.75 40.77

B3 3:46.84DAAC-MA

1) Gallagher, Kingston B 9 2) Lamison, Evan 10

3) McKinney, Liam 9 4) Deamer, Mike P 9

59.97 32.25 1:14.08 1:00.54

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.98DAAC-MA

1) Burrage, Eliza 12 2) Craig, Nora L 12

3) McKinney, Miren N 12 4) Myers, Kenzington 12

36.07 41.27 39.29 30.35

A2 2:30.23SST

1) Diener, Kelsey 12 2) Chaney, Erin 12

3) Wherley, Bly 11 4) Green, Bailee 12

36.46 41.15 39.47 33.15

B3 2:39.99DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Willow R 11 2) Thomas, Taelyn 11

3) Craig, MaryAlice 11 4) Palmquist, Anna K 12

41.24 41.24 42.54 34.97

B4 2:58.42SST

1) Crump, Davina 11 2) Meckley, Jordan 11

3) Reed, Kate 12 4) Cundiff, Samantha 12

45.95 55.60 43.65 33.22

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:45.73DAAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Liam C 12 2) Kline, Owen D 11

3) McKee, Keagan 11 4) Eckenrode, Karter 11

40.89 42.12 37.40 45.32

A2 2:46.97DAAC-MA

1) McKee, Kaeden 11 2) Downey, Ethan 12

3) Glatfelter, Jensen 12 4) Easton, Mason 11

42.12 48.15 36.83 39.87

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.68SST

1) Cromer, Madalyn 13 2) DeMario, Emma 13

3) Garrett, Eva Joy 13 4) Monroy, Celia 14

36.19 38.23 33.54 30.72

A2 2:19.00DAAC-MA

1) Sheridan, Emma L 13 2) Coble, Kennedy M 13

3) Clabaugh, Val N 13 4) Martini, Claudia G 13

34.30 40.47 35.54 28.69

B3 2:26.09SST

1) Ozsvath, Gabrielle 13 2) Klansek, Megan 13

3) Lucabaugh, Katerina 13 4) Small, Faith 13

40.51 40.96 34.07 30.55
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Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.14DAAC-MA

1) Staub, Tyler A 14 2) Glatfelter, Tanner 14

3) Smith, Austin C 13 4) Kepple, Joseph 13

37.41 32.75 25.69 32.29

A2 2:22.51SST

1) Plesic IV, Richard 14 2) Collins, Bryan 13

3) Chaney, Donovan 14 4) Elliott, Nicholas 13

33.84 40.55 1:08.25

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 1:27.36Albrecht, Chloe

45.01 42.35

DAAC-MA 102 1:35.02Thomas, Tristen

47.55 47.47

SST 103 1:37.34Mitchell, Cara

43.89 53.45

SST 104 1:47.04Neiderer, Jillian

49.45 57.59

DAAC-MA 105 1:47.49Hoffman, Adley M

49.46 58.03

DAAC-MA  96 1:54.56Lamparter, Mia A

52.22 1:02.34

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 1:34.08Cromer, Owen

39.97 54.11

DAAC-MA  92 1:36.89Vu, Kevin

46.54 50.35

DAAC-MA 103 1:37.56Lamison, Evan

46.88 50.68

DAAC-MA  94 1:54.90Whitacre, Nick

57.29 57.61

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:17.43Myers, Kenzington

37.26 40.17

SST 122 1:22.48Chaney, Erin

38.00 44.48

DAAC-MA 113 1:30.79Smith, Willow R

42.50 48.29

SST 124 1:32.17Reed, Kate

44.06 48.11

DAAC-MA 115 1:32.90Craig, MaryAlice

43.71 49.19

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:26.48Hoffman, Liam C

40.85 45.63

DAAC-MA 112 1:28.24McKee, Keagan

41.26 46.98

SST 123 1:35.69Debenham, Maximilian

45.45 50.24

DAAC-MA 114 1:44.98Easton, Mason

51.10 53.88

 
Event 15  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 1:14.81DeMario, Emma

35.46 39.35

SST 132 1:16.13Lucabaugh, Katerina

35.99 40.14

DAAC-MA 133 1:16.90Coble, Kennedy M

34.35 42.55

SST 134 1:19.84Cromer, Madalyn

35.94 43.90

 
Event 16  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 1:02.43Smith, Austin C

27.80 34.63

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 22.30Elliott, Maya

SST  82 22.51DeSanto, Ella

DAAC-MA  63 28.44Spahr, Olivia

DAAC-MA  74 29.45Ross, Olivia

SST  85 43.52Howard, Lauren

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  81 21.51Meckley, Jake

SST  82 21.71Cross, Eli

DAAC-MA  83 21.88Smith, Eric

SST  84 31.52Flickinger, Caleb

DAAC-MA  75 31.81Steele, Derrick

SST  66 32.49Bittinger, Zane

SST  87 41.06Cracium, Joe

SST  68 54.76Brown, Charles

SST  69 1:08.05Failla, Jackson

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 36.30Deamer, Rene

DAAC-MA  92 36.62Coble, Aubrey L

SST 103 37.11Baer, Sophie

DAAC-MA 104 39.84Eyster, Maggie

SST 105 40.44Diener, Kaitlyn

SST 106 40.52Ballou, Sarah

SST 107 42.39Thomas, Tori

SST  98 44.95Soullaird, Emily

SST 109 47.61Kaiser, Morgan

SST  910 49.79Poalucci, Camryn

SST 1011 1:01.39Monroy, Maura

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 32.21Piatt, Eliott

DAAC-MA  92 39.76Deamer, Mike P

DAAC-MA  93 44.11Steele, Ryan T

DAAC-MA  94 50.20Gallagher, Kingston B

SST 105 53.85Debenham, Vincent
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Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 33.21Thomas, Taelyn

SST 122 35.67Green, Bailee

DAAC-MA 123 36.07Palmquist, Anna K

DAAC-MA 114 36.20Tracey, Kyra

SST 115 37.38Meckley, Jordan

SST 126 38.45Cundiff, Samantha

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 33.14Downey, Ethan

SST 122 38.61Ladbrook, Brandon

SST 113 42.59Rummel, Brandon

DAAC-MA 114 43.88Lavoie, Michael F

SST 125 44.25Bosley, Corey

DAAC-MA 116 48.16Eckenrode, Karter

 
Event 23  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 29.95Klansek, Megan

DAAC-MA 132 30.85Martini, Claudia G

SST 143 31.15Monroy, Celia

SST 134 31.52Small, Faith

DAAC-MA 135 34.74Smith, Kaidence L

 
Event 24  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 34.00Kepple, Joseph

SST 132 38.08Elliott, Nicholas

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  71 28.04Ross, Olivia

DAAC-MA  62 28.74Spahr, Olivia

SST  73 32.30McVicker, Josephine

SST  84 34.48Fenwick, Grace

SST  85 37.02Howard, Lauren

DAAC-MA  76 37.89Marshall, Gabriella

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 24.49Santos, Antonio

SST  82 27.86Carter, Joey

SST  83 28.31Meckley, Jake

SST  64 29.90Diehl, Sean

SST  65 34.28Bittinger, Zane

SST  86 40.00Cracium, Joe

DAAC-MA  77 42.87Steele, Derrick

SST  68 50.04Brown, Charles

SST  69 1:10.79Failla, Jackson

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 43.30Koontz, Emma E

SST  92 44.44Lucabaugh, Georgia

DAAC-MA  93 45.29Smith, Eden M

SST  94 46.92Soullaird, Emily

DAAC-MA 105 47.04Hoffman, Adley M

SST 106 50.99Neiderer, Jillian

SST 107 55.27Kaiser, Morgan

SST  98 1:04.13Poalucci, Camryn

SST 109 1:17.52Monroy, Maura

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 38.47Hockenberry, Mason

SST  92 50.11Cunningham, Justin

SST 103 54.14Cross, Dagim

DAAC-MA 104 57.54Nelson, Danny

DAAC-MA  95 1:04.58Gallagher, Kingston B

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 37.29Burrage, Eliza

DAAC-MA 122 39.10McKinney, Miren N

DAAC-MA 113 41.78Smith, Willow R

SST 114 48.18Crump, Davina

SST 125 51.05Cundiff, Samantha

SST 126 51.79Hinsche, Eve

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 37.24Glatfelter, Jensen

SST 122 37.78Fenwick, William

DAAC-MA 113 40.93Kline, Owen D

DAAC-MA 124 41.21Hoffman, Liam C

SST 115 59.24Rummel, Brandon

 
Event 31  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 35.46Cromer, Madalyn

SST 132 37.92Mitchell, Olivia

DAAC-MA 133 39.47Smith, Kaidence L

SST 134 39.71Bish, Robin

DAAC-MA 145 52.24Blucher, Hailey

 
Event 32  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 141 32.70Chaney, Donovan

DAAC-MA 142 38.77Staub, Tyler A

SST 133 50.98Elliott, Nicholas

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 49.98Elliott, Maya

SST  82 50.73DeSanto, Ella

DAAC-MA  83 1:04.78Myers, Fiona E

SST  64 1:14.11Sonski, Briella

DAAC-MA  65 1:18.10Grim, Ellie R

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 40.30Crosley, Chase D

DAAC-MA  82 47.73Santos, Antonio

SST  83 48.44Carter, Joey

DAAC-MA  84 53.32Smith, Eric

SST  65 1:03.12Grabowski, Andrew

SST  66 1:04.15Diehl, Sean
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Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 1:15.13Pareja, Sofia

35.99 39.14

SST 102 1:27.95Baer, Sophie

40.93 47.02

DAAC-MA 103 1:29.22Deamer, Rene

40.84 48.38

DAAC-MA 104 1:31.25McKinney, Kira H

1:31.35

SST 105 1:32.09Diener, Kaitlyn

45.25 46.84

DAAC-MA 106 1:32.20Eyster, Maggie

42.36 49.84

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 1:16.63Hockenberry, Mason

35.87 40.76

SST  92 1:34.27Cunningham, Justin

43.11 51.16

DAAC-MA  93 1:40.38McKinney, Liam

DAAC-MA  94 1:41.73Steele, Ryan T

48.36 53.37

SST 105 1:42.44Cross, Dagim

51.70 50.74

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:07.07Craig, Nora L

31.26 35.81

SST 112 1:16.58Wherley, Bly

35.33 41.25

DAAC-MA 113 1:19.45Tracey, Kyra

36.60 42.85

DAAC-MA 124 1:20.31Palmquist, Anna K

39.38 40.93

SST 125 1:21.43Green, Bailee

38.77 42.66

SST 116 1:29.80Meckley, Jordan

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 1:14.15McKee, Kaeden

35.55 38.60

DAAC-MA 122 1:15.37Downey, Ethan

34.37 41.00

SST 113 1:15.85Candeloro, Owen

36.10 39.75

SST 124 1:20.05Monroy, Lucas

38.09 41.96

SST 125 1:21.93Debenham, Maximilian

36.41 45.52

DAAC-MA 116 1:46.12Eckenrode, Karter

51.79 54.33

 
Event 39  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 1:02.78Lucabaugh, Katerina

31.21 31.57

DAAC-MA 132 1:03.54Sheridan, Emma L

30.25 33.29

SST 143 1:10.91Monroy, Celia

32.91 38.00

SST 134 1:14.17Small, Faith

33.75 40.42

DAAC-MA 145 1:36.13Blucher, Hailey

45.05 51.08

 
Event 40  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 55.42Smith, Austin C

26.12 29.30

SST 142 1:02.39Plesic IV, Richard

29.13 33.26

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 26.42Sheridan, Riley M

SST  82 34.12Monroy, Josephine

DAAC-MA  83 35.19Myers, Fiona E

SST  84 35.22Fenwick, Grace

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  71 23.08Thomas, Tayvon

DAAC-MA  82 24.99Kline, Elliot

SST  63 38.65Grabowski, Andrew

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 45.67Pareja, Sofia

DAAC-MA 102 45.72Thomas, Tristen

SST  93 51.19Lucabaugh, Georgia

DAAC-MA  94 56.72Smith, Eden M

DAAC-MA  95 59.20Grasser, Kady E

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 49.15Piatt, Eliott

DAAC-MA  92 51.25Vu, Kevin

DAAC-MA 103 51.33Lamison, Evan

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 40.29Myers, Kenzington

DAAC-MA 112 40.83Thomas, Taelyn

SST 123 42.85Diener, Kelsey

DAAC-MA 114 45.51Craig, MaryAlice

SST 125 49.68Reed, Kate

SST 126 1:00.10Hinsche, Eve

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 41.54Glatfelter, Jensen

DAAC-MA 112 42.33Kline, Owen D
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(Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 113 49.41McKee, Kaeden

SST 124 50.67Buscemi, Viktor

SST 125 57.61Bosley, Corey

 
Event 47  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 40.73Klansek, Megan

DAAC-MA 132 41.17Coble, Kennedy M

SST 133 46.78Bish, Robin

DAAC-MA 134 48.04Smith, Kaidence L

SST 135 48.54Shaffer, Maggie

 
Event 48  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 131 39.66Collins, Bryan

DAAC-MA 142 40.11Staub, Tyler A

DAAC-MA 133 52.02Kepple, Joseph

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  71 27.22Wise, Kylie

DAAC-MA  82 30.35Sheridan, Riley M

SST  83 37.16Monroy, Josephine

SST  74 37.75McVicker, Josephine

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 21.76Kline, Elliot

DAAC-MA  72 22.61Thomas, Tayvon

DAAC-MA  83 23.19Crosley, Chase D

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 41.99Mitchell, Cara

DAAC-MA  92 42.10Coble, Aubrey L

SST 103 45.61Albrecht, Chloe

SST 104 49.06Ballou, Sarah

DAAC-MA  95 52.61Koontz, Emma E

DAAC-MA 106 57.60McKinney, Kira H

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 36.01Cromer, Owen

DAAC-MA  92 55.63McKinney, Liam

DAAC-MA  93 56.82Whitacre, Nick

DAAC-MA  94 59.86Deamer, Mike P

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 34.74Craig, Nora L

SST 122 35.41Chaney, Erin

SST 113 40.79Wherley, Bly

DAAC-MA 124 41.29Burrage, Eliza

DAAC-MA 125 41.39McKinney, Miren N

SST 116 53.23Crump, Davina

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 37.85McKee, Keagan

SST 122 40.68Fenwick, William

SST 113 44.81Candeloro, Owen

SST 124 50.02Ladbrook, Brandon

 
Event 55  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 13*1 32.97DeMario, Emma

DAAC-MA 13*1 32.97Sheridan, Emma L

SST 133 33.47Garrett, Eva Joy

DAAC-MA 134 33.64Clabaugh, Val N

SST 135 42.56Ozsvath, Gabrielle

 
Event 56  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 28.18Glatfelter, Tanner

SST 132 35.09Collins, Bryan

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.93DAAC-MA

1) Wise, Kylie 7 2) Elliott, Maya 8

3) Spahr, Olivia 6 4) Sheridan, Riley M 8

43.81 50.12

A2 1:44.12SST

1) DeSanto, Ella 8 2) Sonski, Briella 6

3) Monroy, Josephine 8 4) Fenwick, Grace 8

31.16 1:12.96

B3 2:15.99DAAC-MA

1) Grim, Ellie R 6 2) Ross, Olivia 7

3) Marshall, Gabriella 7 4) Myers, Fiona E 8

1:11.87 1:04.12

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:18.58DAAC-MA

1) Thomas, Tayvon 7 2) Kline, Elliot 8

3) Santos, Antonio 8 4) Crosley, Chase D 8

38.26 40.32

A2 1:43.93SST

1) Bittinger, Zane 6 2) Diehl, Sean 6

3) Meckley, Jake 8 4) Carter, Joey 8

1:02.25 41.68

B3 2:47.18SST

1) Grabowski, Andrew 6 2) McMillen, Chase 7

3) Flickinger, Caleb 8 4) Brown, Charles 6

1:34.57 1:12.61

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:30.12SST

1) Pareja, Sofia 10 2) Neiderer, Jillian 10

3) Lucabaugh, Georgia 9 4) Albrecht, Chloe 10

35.27 43.56 36.87 34.42

A2 2:34.84DAAC-MA

1) Eyster, Maggie 10 2) Smith, Eden M 9

3) Coble, Aubrey L 9 4) Thomas, Tristen 10

42.07 38.74 37.61 36.42
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(Event 59  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B3 2:42.32DAAC-MA

1) Koontz, Emma E 9 2) Wentz, Clover 10

3) Deamer, Rene 10 4) McKinney, Kira H 10

40.98 42.53 34.81 44.00

B4 2:42.66SST

1) Mitchell, Cara 10 2) Ballou, Sarah 10

3) Diener, Kaitlyn 10 4) Baer, Sophie 10

43.24 38.48 41.29 39.65

C5 3:20.52DAAC-MA

1) DeHass, Piper R 9 2) Deamer, Key-Key A 9

3) Grasser, Kady E 9 4) Grim, Lily A 9

54.28 21.40 1:19.64 45.20

C6 3:39.07SST

1) Soullaird, Emily 9 2) Poalucci, Camryn 9

3) Kaiser, Morgan 10 4) Monroy, Maura 10

51.77 48.88 1:06.34 52.08

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:33.18DAAC-MA

1) Vu, Kevin 9 2) Lamison, Evan 10

3) Whitacre, Nick 9 4) Hockenberry, Mason 10

41.36 42.61 40.66 28.55

A2 2:35.81SST

1) Cromer, Owen 10 2) Piatt, Eliott 10

3) Cunningham, Justin 9 4) Debenham, Vincent 10

33.28 32.82 41.29 48.42

B3 3:12.80DAAC-MA

1) Deamer, Mike P 9 2) Grudovich, Greg 10

3) Gallagher, Kingston B 9 4) Steele, Ryan T 9

55.95 43.88 50.01 42.96

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.53DAAC-MA

1) Craig, Nora L 12 2) Burrage, Eliza 12

3) McKinney, Miren N 12 4) Myers, Kenzington 12

31.29 34.78 32.61 31.85

A2 2:16.66SST

1) Green, Bailee 12 2) Chaney, Erin 12

3) Diener, Kelsey 12 4) Wherley, Bly 11

35.47 33.34 33.92 33.93

B3 2:19.81DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Willow R 11 2) Craig, MaryAlice 11

3) Thomas, Taelyn 11 4) Tracey, Kyra 11

34.72 37.95 32.38 34.76

B4 2:33.96SST

1) Crump, Davina 11 2) Meckley, Jordan 11

3) Sheely, Tori 12 4) Reed, Kate 12

40.66 23.04 54.87 35.39

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.96DAAC-MA

1) Downey, Ethan 12 2) McKee, Kaeden 11

3) McKee, Keagan 11 4) Glatfelter, Jensen 12

33.26 38.76 30.88 31.06

A2 2:22.56SST

1) Fenwick, William 12 2) Monroy, Lucas 12

3) Debenham, Maximilian 12 4) Candeloro, Owen 11

33.43 38.34 36.54 34.25

B3 2:42.47DAAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Liam C 12 2) Lavoie, Michael F 11

3) Easton, Mason 11 4) Kline, Owen D 11

36.02 48.39 43.70 34.36

B4 2:43.58SST

1) Ladbrook, Brandon 12 2) Buscemi, Viktor 12

3) Rummel, Brandon 11 4) Bosley, Corey 12

38.44 37.49 43.57 44.08

 
Event 63  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.62DAAC-MA

1) Martini, Claudia G 13 2) Clabaugh, Val N 13

3) Coble, Kennedy M 13 4) Sheridan, Emma L 13

26.05 28.24

A2 2:00.68SST

1) Garrett, Eva Joy 13 2) Lucabaugh, Katerina 13

3) Monroy, Celia 14 4) DeMario, Emma 13

30.23 29.18 31.59 29.68

B3 2:05.98SST

1) Cromer, Madalyn 13 2) Bish, Robin 13

3) Small, Faith 13 4) Klansek, Megan 13

30.75 33.38 31.46 30.39

C4 2:26.34SST

1) Ozsvath, Gabrielle 13 2) Forbes, Shelby 14

3) Shaffer, Maggie 13 4) Mitchell, Olivia 13

34.78 45.21 33.93 32.42

 
Event 64  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.25DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Austin C 13 2) Staub, Tyler A 14

3) Kepple, Joseph 13 4) Glatfelter, Tanner 14

24.97 29.84 34.22 24.22

A2 2:05.02SST

1) Elliott, Nicholas 13 2) Collins, Bryan 13

3) Plesic IV, Richard 14 4) Chaney, Donovan 14

54.70

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 64

1. Dover Area Aquatic Club 530

2. Seahorse Swim Team 392


